 Modular Connectors                                                                 Cambridge Connectors
Page 2                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
Contents
Modular Plugs
Modular Sockets
RJ45 Data Module
RJ45 Sockets
RJ45 Harmonicas

 Modular Connectors                                                                 Cambridge Connectors
Page 9                                    Tel: +44 (0)1223 860041   Fax: +44 (0)1223 863625   Email: sales@cambridgeconnectors.com
Ordering Code B A S 8 8 - 01 - N N N A A B 1
Series Indicator:
Modular Wiring
Sockets only:
A = Standard
B - Low  Profile
Plugs Only:
C - Long Body
P - Plug (male)
S - Socket jack or Receptacle
C - Cord Coupler
H - Harmonica
D - Double Level Harmonica
4 - 4 contact positions
6 - 6 contact positions
8 - 8 contact positions
1 - 10 contact
4 = 4 cpmtacts ;paded
6 - 6 contacts loade
8 - 8 contacts loaded
1 = 10 contact loaded
01 - Single Port
Harmonicas only
02 - Tw o Port
03 - Three Port
-
12 - Tw elve Port
Plugs only Sockets Only
A = Round cable, Solid conductor (26-28 AWG) N = Side entry PCB mount
B = Round cable, Stranded conductor (26-28 AWG) P = Top entry PCB mount
C = Flat cable, Stranded conductor (26-28 AWG) R = IDC Cable termination
Adaptors/Cord Couplers T = 45 degree angle PCB
S = Straight through
N = Not shielded
S = Full shield
Plugs only Sockets Only
A = Centre latch, unkeyed N = Will accept centre latch plug keyed or unkeyed plug
B = Centre latch, keyed P - Will accept centre latch plug unkeyed plug
C = Off centre latch, unkeyed
D = Side latched (x2), unkeyed
A = Standard
A = Flange mount E = Data connector mount
B = Flangeless mount F = Panel latch
C = Flush mount Z = When not applicable i.e. Plugs
D = Notch front
B = Plug
E = Socket, harmonicas, Cord
1 = 0.8 microns of gold, other plating thickness available on request